
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Eastburn 4-A

Start 7-6-15

3 soil 3 Finish 7-13-15
16 clay/rock 19
18 lime 37
21 shale 58
10 lime 68
25 shale 93
55 lime 148
8 shale 156         set 20’ of  7”
16 lime 172    ran 642.3’ of 2 ⅞ 
6 shale 178      cemented to surface

24 lime 202              66 sxs total 
176 shale 378
19 lime 397
52 shale 449
32 lime 481
31 shale 512
12 lime 524
15 shale 539
7 lime 546

10 shale 556
7 lime 563

20 shale 583
12 Bkn sand 595 odor
9 sand 604 odor
16 oil sand 620 good  show
2 Dk sand 622 show

26 shale 648 T.D.


